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Program

Distance Round Qualifiers

333m 5x SERIE Group: A-B, 6 per Heat
333m 5x SERIE Group: A-B, 6 per Heat
333m 5 x FINAL Group: A-E, 6 per Heat
333m 5 x FINAL Group: A-E, 6 per Heat
222 m 5x SERIE Group: A-B, 6 per Heat
222 m 5x SERIE Group: A-B, 6 per Heat
222 m 5 x FINAL Group: A-E, 6 per Heat
222 m 5 x FINAL Group: A-E, 6 per Heat
500 m 3 x SERIE Group: A, 6 per Heat
500 m 2 x SERIE Group: A, 6 per Heat
500 m 4 x SERIE Group: A-B, 5 per Heat
500 m 2 x SERIE Group: A, 7 per Heat
500 m 2 x SERIE Group: A, 6 per Heat
500 m 1x SERIE Group: A, 5 per Heat
500 m 3 x FINAL Group: A-C, 6 per Heat
500 m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B, 6 per Heat
500 m 4 x FINAL Group: A-D, 5 per Heat
500 m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B, 6 per Heat
500 m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B, 6 per Heat
500 m 1 x FINAL Group: A, 5 per Heat
222 m 3x SERIE Group: A, 6 per Heat
222 m 2 x SERIE Group: A, 6 per Heat
333m 4 x SERIE Group: A-B, 5 per Heat
333m 2 x SERIE Group: A, 7 per Heat
333m 2 x SERIE Group: A, 6 per Heat
333m 1x SERIE Group: A, 5 per Heat
222 m 3 x FINAL Group: A-C, 6 per Heat
222 m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B, 6 per Heat
333m 4 x FINAL Group: A-D, 5 per Heat
333m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B, 6 per Heat
333m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B, 6 per Heat
333m 1 x FINAL Group: A, 5 per Heat
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List of Competitors

POL POLAND | 81 POROWSKI Maksymilian
2 s oo
Dziewczynki | krok 84 SAKOWSKI Pawel
101 KONOPKO Zofia 14-10-06
102 KROPIEWNICKA Antonina 14-07-14 JUNIORzY C
103 MASAJLO Maria 14-06-04 14 BUJAK Qliwer
104 MEREDOVA Sofia 14-10-30 15 GAWRYLUK Michat
105 OMIELJANCZYK Joanna 14-08-29 16 KONONIUK Mikofaj
105 SAK Hann (50126 17 SZYMBORSKI Mikotaj
107 SOLTYSIAK Adrianna 14-08-28 UKSJB ~ BIALYSTOK
108 TYMCIO Julita 14-07-03 Dziewczynki I krok
109 ZAJKOWSKA Zuzanna 14-04-29 119 DASZUTA Anna
JUNIORKI 120 DRAGOWSKA Lena
11 GIERASIMCZUK Zofia 13-11-12 121 GRABEK-ROSZKOWSKA Lena
12 KMIEC P (20804 122 HOROSZKO Izabela
13 POROWSKA Wiktoria 13-11-12 123 KORZENIEWSKA Hanna
86 KURYLO Milena 13-08-19 124 MACIEJUK Nina
87 STEFANOWICZ Zofia 13-07-25 125 OKOROWSKA Michalina
JUNIORKI G 126 POPLAWSKA Maja
© BOK Amelia (01205 127 RADASZKIEWICZ Kinga
2 BRONISZEWSKA Zuzanna 11-04-05 128 WASILUK Urszula
3 KAZIMIERCZAK Hanna 11-04-05 JUNIORKI E _
4 KAZIMIERCZAK Wiktoria 11-04-05 40 ANDRZEJEWSKA Maria
5 LOKIC Lava 0201 41 KORZENIEWSKA Helena
6 MACIEJUK Lena 10-08-19 42 KOTOWSKA Alicja
7 MADRA Zuzanna 11-06-30 23 gggsg;lj;nslichalina
8 PRUSZYNSKA Kamila 11-01-15 ,
9 SAKOWICZ Antonina 11-05-17 45 SKRODZKA Antonina
10 SENDERACKA Hanna 10-12-20 46 SZATKO Zuzanna
47 SZYMBORSKA Iga
Chiopey | krok 48 ZABROCKA Zofia
110 ABRAMOWICZ Gabriel 14-06-10
111 GOLUBOWICZ Grzegorz 14-11-19 JUNK;5RKI;ODROWSKA Amelia
112 GRABOWSKI Adrian 14-07-29 _
113 MALINOWSKI Adam 14-04-21 26 DANOWSKA Zoja
114 SOKOLOWSKI Robert 14-05-23 27 GARBALA Aleksandra
115 SZKLARUK Komnel 14-05-09 28 GRYGO Nela
116 TRESZCZOTKO Michat 14-12-09 29 KAMINSKA Melania
117 WOJTULEWICZ Mateusz 14-09-23 30 KARWEL Lidia
118 ZINKIEWICZ Jeremiasz 14-12-22 31 KIEDYSZ Rozalia
162 LYSHKO Andriy 2013-12-01 22 E'E%Sésv\ll\(’f’z}(iai::f”"a
JUNIORZY E ,
20 JAKUBOWSKI Aleksander 13-12-12 34 MUCHA Zofa
21 KOMOCKI Kacper 13-08-02 22 :i:;\i'l'zg:gz Roza
22 LIASHKEVICH Mikita 14-01-09 , ,
23 TARASIUK Piotr 13-09-06 37 SIECZKOS Weronika
JUNIORZY D 3 VOLKAVA Sofya
18 STAWNICKI Stanistaw 12-09-09 39 ZIEMNICKA Bianka
19 TRESZCZOTKO Bartiomiej 13-04-05 JUNIORKI C

24 PIATEK Aniela

Speedskating Pro 2022 V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic; The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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80

ROGOWSKA Alicja

Chtopcy | krok

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

DE HAAN Oskar
KALASKA Szymon
KRUPSKI Szymon
MROWCZYNSKI Hubert
OLECHNO Stefan
ORZELOWSKI Radostaw
PAKULA Jan
PARZYCH Jan
POPLAWSKI Ernest
ROGUZ Leon
TOLWINSKI Wojciech

JUNIORZY E

53
55
85

KORSAK Piotr
RAKOWICZ Michat
KOWERDA Wiktor

JUNIORZY D

49
50
51
52
UKSSB

JAKUBOWSKI Alex
KASJANOWICZ Franciszek
NAZARKO Mateusz
OSWIECINSKI Grzegorz
BIALYSTOK

Dziewczynki | krok

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

BANASIUK Amelia
CHROSCINSKA Natalia
CIURA Magdalena
DUDEK Zofia
HRYNIEWICKA Marianna
KOLANEK Julia
KUCOFAN Zofia
LAHOSHENKO Mylana
SAMOCIK Hanna
STACHURSKA Maria
WYSOCKA Liliana

JUNIORKI E

63 CHUDZINSKA Nikola
64 KOSTSIK Antanina
65 KOZLENKO Anhelyna
66 MALEVICH Sofiya

JUNIORKI D

56 CAR Emilia

57 GRYNCEWICZ Katarzyna
58 MAJEWSKA Maja

59 MANCEWICZ Nadia

60 SHUHAJ Ksenia

61 SKUPIEN Rozalia

62 SZAWIEL Matgorzata

List of Competitors
Chtopcy | krok

2010-08-19

14-05-24
14-12-04
14-02-19
14-07-26
14-05-13
14-11-25
14-08-01
14-11-01
14-04-15
14-06-09
14-06-04

13-09-02
13-10-30

2012-11-02

12-07-09
13-03-31
12-10-19
13-04-19

14-09-12
14-10-15
14-10-19
14-06-23
14-09-06
14-04-16
14-07-05
14-10-28
14-10-03
14-03-05
14-10-30

13-07-17
14-01-31
13-12-25
14-02-14

12-02-03
11-11-25
13-04-06
12-01-26
12-12-03
12-03-24
12-08-14

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

BARYSENKA Raman
BOGDANOWICZ Dawid
KUDRYNSKI Roman
KUZENKOQV Yaroslav
KUZMICKI Mitosz
LEWCZUK Mateusz
MAZURCZYK Wojciech
NAREL Antoni

NAREL Jan
PARAFIANOWICZ Konrad
SHNITKO Ivan

JUNIORZY E

70
4l
72
73

BOROWIK Michat
CHUDZINSKI Gabriel
MACIUKA Jakub
PYLKO Krzysztof

JUNIORZY D

67
68
69

FISZER Kacper
KOLODZIEJUK Arkadiusz
MEDRYCKI Jakub
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Dziewczynki | krok SERIE 333 m

RACE: 1 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 101 KONOPKO Zofia POL-JUV 0:45.745
2. 106 SAK Hanna POL-JUV 0:55.238
3. 145KOLANEK Julia POL-UKSSB 0:57.233
4. 126 POPLAWSKA Maja POL-UKSJB 0:57.471
5. 120 DRAGOWSKA Lena POL-UKSJB 0:57.556
6. 141 CHROSCINSKA Natalia POL-UKSSB 0:59.074
RACE: 2 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 123KORZENIEWSKA Hanna POL-UKSJB 0:42.558
2. 108 TYMCIO Julita POL-JUV 0:53.467
3. 146 KUCOFAN Zofia POL-UKSSB 0:53.556
4. 1250KOROWSKA Michalina POL-UKSJB 0:56.780
5. 143DUDEK Zofia POL-UKSSB 1:02.518
6. 1050MIELJANCZYK Joanna POL-JUV 1:03.792
RACE: 3 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
1. 140BANASIUK Amelia POL-UKSSB 0:49.158
2. 127 RADASZKIEWICZ Kinga POL-UKSJB 0:56.535
3. 107 SOLTYSIAK Adrianna POL-JUV 0:56.658
4. 109 ZAJKOWSKA Zuzanna POL-JUV 0:57.346
5. 119DASZUTA Anna POL-UKSJB 0:57.964
6. 142CIURA Magdalena POL-UKSSB 0:59.282
RACE: 4 HEAT: 4 GROUP: B
1. 124MACIEJUK Nina POL-UKSJB 0:57.646
2. 122HOROSZKO Izabela POL-UKSJB 0:59.072
3. 104 MEREDOVA Sofia POL-JUV 0:59.330
4. 102KROPIEWNICKA Antonina POL-JUV 1:00.395
5. 150 WYSOCKA Liliana POL-UKSSB 1:00.700
6. 148 SAMOCIK Hanna POL-UKSSB 1:09.835
RACE: 5 HEAT: 5 GROUP: B
1. 103MASAJLO Maria POL-JUV 0:53.869
2. 128 WASILUK Urszula POL-UKSJB 0:57.511
3. 147LAHOSHENKO Mylana POL-UKSSB 1:01.251
4. 149 STACHURSKA Maria POL-UKSSB 1:05.718
5. 121 GRABEK-ROSZKOWSKA Lena POL-UKSJB NO TIME finished
144 HRYNIEWICKA Marianna POL-UKSSB - no start
Chtopcy | krok SERIE 333 m
RACE: 6 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 110 ABRAMOWICZ Gabriel POL-JUV 0:49.763
2. 132MROWCZYNSKI Hubert POL-UKSJB 0:52.974
3. 1330LECHNO Stefan POL-UKSJB 0:54.735
4. 114 SOKOLOWSKI Robert POL-JUV 0:55.849
5. 155KUZMICKI Mitosz POL-UKSSB 1:14.025
152 BOGDANOWICZ Dawid POL-UKSSB - no start

Speedskating Pro 2022 V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic; The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition

Results

RACE: 7 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 115SZKLARUK Kornel POL-JUV 0:54.113

2. 131KRUPSKI Szymon POL-UKSJB 0:57.790

3. 130KALASKA Szymon POL-UKSJB 1:00.640

4. 112GRABOWSKI Adrian POL-JUV 1:00.834

5. 154KUZENKOV Yaroslav POL-UKSSB NO TIME finished

153 KUDRYNSKI Roman POL-UKSSB no start

RACE: 8 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 116 TRESZCZOTKO Michat POL-JUV 0:50.465

2. 151BARYSENKA Raman POL-UKSSB 0:52.892

3. 138ROGUZ Leon POL-UKSJB 0:53.661

4. 129DE HAAN Oskar POL-UKSJB 0:53.805

5. 156 LEWCZUK Mateusz POL-UKSSB 1:00.173

6. 113MALINOWSKI Adam POL-JUV 1:02.196
RACE: 9 HEAT: 4 GROUP: B

1. 117 WOJTULEWICZ Mateusz POL-JUV 0:56.870

2. 136 PARZYCH Jan POL-UKSJB 0:59.021

3. 111 GOLUBOWICZ Grzegorz POL-JUV 1:02.250

4. 158 NAREL Antoni POL-UKSSB 1:03.951

5. 135PAKULA Jan POL-UKSJB 1:07.372

6. 139 TOLWINSKI Wojciech POL-UKSJB 1:09.481

7. 160 PARAFIANOWICZ Konrad POL-UKSSB NO TIME finished
RACE: 10 HEAT: 5 GROUP: B

1. 15T MAZURCZYK Wojciech POL-UKSSB 0:53.711

2. 137POPLAWSKI Ernest POL-UKSJB 0:56.706

3. 118ZINKIEWICZ Jeremiasz POL-JUV 0:59.955

4. 134 ORZELOWSKI Radostaw POL-UKSJB 1:03.793

5. 159NAREL Jan POL-UKSSB 1:07.427

6. 162LYSHKO Andriy POL-JUV 1:09.043

7. 161 SHNITKO Ivan POL-UKSSB 1:13.661
Dziewczynki | krok FINAL 333 m
RACE: 11 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 123KORZENIEWSKA Hanna POL-UKSJB 0:42.345

2. 101KONOPKO Zofia POL-JUV 0:44.495

3. 127 RADASZKIEWICZ Kinga POL-UKSJB 0:45.232

4. 140BANASIUK Amelia POL-UKSSB 0:54.623

5. 106 SAK Hanna POL-JUV 0:55.405

6. 108 TYMCIO Julita POL-JUV 0:56.632
RACE: 12 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B

1. 107 SOLTYSIAK Adrianna POL-JUV 0:51.283

2. 1250KOROWSKA Michalina POL-UKSJB 0:53.762

3. 109ZAJKOWSKA Zuzanna POL-JUV 0:56.210

4. 145KOLANEK Julia POL-UKSSB NO TIME finished
5. 126 POPLAWSKA Maja POL-UKSJB NO TIME finished

146 KUCOFAN Zofia POL-UKSSB off track
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Results
RACE: 13 HEAT: 3 GROUP:C RACE: 19 HEAT: 4 GROUP:D
1. 120DRAGOWSKA Lena POLUKSJB  0:49.259 1. 157MAZURCZYK Woiciech POLUKSSB  0:55.212
2. 119DASZUTA Anna POLUKSJB  0:52.488 2. 118ZINKIEWICZ Jeremiasz POL-JUV 0:58.582
3. 141CHROSCINSKA Natalia POL-UKSSB  0:55.000 3. 111GOLUBOWICZ Grzegorz POL-JUV 1:05.815
4. 143DUDEK Zofia POL-UKSSB  0:56.076 4. 137POPLAWSKI Emest POLUKSJB  1:08.357
5. 142CIURA Magdalena POL-UKSSB  0:57.266 5. 136PARZYCH Jan POLUKSJB  1:13.248
6. 1050MIELJANCZYK Joanna POL-JUV 0:58.564 6. 117WOJTULEWICZ Mateusz POL-JUV 1:20.466
RACE: 14 HEAT: 4 GROUP:D RACE: 20 HEAT: 5 GROUP:E
1. 103MASAJLO Maria POL-JUV 0:55.069 1. 158NAREL Antoni POL-UKSSB  1:02.740
2. 147LAHOSHENKO Mylana POL-UKSSB  0:55.219 2. 159NAREL Jan POLUKSSB  1:03.721
3. 128WASILUK Urszula POLUKSJB  0:57.085 3. 134ORZELOWSKI Radostaw POLUKSJB  1:04.506
4. 104MEREDOVA Sofia POL-JUV 0:57.464 4. 135PAKULA Jan POLUKSJB  1:07.686
5. 122HOROSZKO Izabela POLUKSIB  1:01.637 5. 139 TOLWINSKI Wojciech POLUKSJB  1:08.105
6. 124MACIEJUK Nina POLUKSJB  1:05.264 6. 162LYSHKO Andriy POL-JUV 1:11.919
RACE: 15 HEAT: 5 GROUP: E 7. 161SHNITKO Ivan POLUKSSB  1:13.739
1. 102KROPIEWNICKA Antonina POL-JUV 1:04.411 Dziewczynki | krok SERIE 222 m
2. 148SAMOCIK Hanna POL-UKSSB  1:05.634
3. 149STACHURSKA Maria POLUKSSB  1:06.573 RACE: 21 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
4. 121 GRABEK-ROSZKOWSKA Lena POLUKSB  1:13.470 1. 101KONOPKO Zofia POL-JUV 0:30.451
150 WYSOCKA Liliana POL-UKSSB . off track 2. 120DRAGOWSKA Lena POLUKSJB  0:33418
3. 141CHROSCINSKA Natalia POL-UKSSB  0:35.557
Chtopcy I krok FINAL 333 m 4. 106SAK Hanna POL-JUV 0:38.751
RACE: 16 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 5. 126POPLAWSKA Maja POLUKSJB  0:39.637
1. 110ABRAMOWICZ Gabriel POL-JUV 0:48.657 34 6. 145KOLANEK Julia POL-UKSSB  0:45.956
2. 132MROWCZYNSKI Hubert POLUKSJB  0:48732 21 RACE: 22 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
3. 151BARYSENKA Raman POL-UKSSB  0:50.740 13 1. 123KORZENIEWSKA Hanna POLUKSJB  0:29.703
4. 115SZKLARUK Kornel POL-JUV 0:50.844 8 2. 108TYMCIO Juiita POL-JUV 0:32.727
5. 116 TRESZCZOTKO Michat POL-JUV 0:50.958 5 3. 143DUDEK Zofia POL-UKSSB  0:38.068
6. 131KRUPSKI Szymon POLUKSIB  0:52.256 3 4. 1250KOROWSKA Michalina POLUKSJB  0:38.859
RACE: 17 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B 5. 1050MIELJANCZYK Joanna POLJUV 0:40.118
© 133OLECHNO Stfan COLUKSUB 052,976 ) 6. 146KUCOFAN Zofia POLUKSSB  0:53.026
2. 138ROGUZ Leon POLUKSJB  0:53671 1 RACE: 23 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
3. 112GRABOWSKI Adrian POL-JUV 0:54.970 1. 127RADASZKIEWICZ Kinga POLUKSJB  0:32.727
4. 114SOKOLOWSKI Robert POL-JUV 0:55.993 2. 107SOLTYSIAK Adrianna POL-JUV 0:34.226
5. 130KALASKA Szymon POLUKSJB  0:58.112 3. 140BANASIUK Amelia POL-UKSSB  0:34.470
6. 129DE HAAN Oskar POLUKSIB  1:00.327 4. 119DASZUTA Anna POLUKSJB  0:37.723
RACE: 18 HEAT: 3 GROUP: C 5. 109ZAJKOWSKA Zuzanna POL-JUV 0:39.052
\ 3MALINOWSKI Adam POLILY 0152363 6. 142CIURA Magdalena POL-UKSSB  0:41.504
2. 156LEWCZUK Mateusz POL-UKSSB  0:56.041 RACE: 24 HEAT: 4 GROUP: B
3. 155KUZMICKI Milosz POL-UKSSB  1:09.008 1. 124MACIEJUK Nina POLUKSJB  0:38.452
4. 154KUZENKOV Yaroslav POLUKSSB  1:10.769 2. 102KROPIEWNICKA Antonina POLJUV 0:38.693
3. 122HOROSZKO Izabela POLUKSJB  0:39.317
4. 150WYSOCKA Liliana POL-UKSSB  0:40.637
5. 148 SAMOCIK Hanna POL-UKSSB  0:41.888
6. 104MEREDOVA Sofia POL-JUV 0:47.677

Speedskating Pro 2022 V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic; The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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Results
RACE: 25 HEAT: 5 GROUP:B Dziewczynki | krok FINAL 222 m
1. 147LAHOSHENKO Mylana POL-UKSSB  0:35.473
2. 103MASAJLO Maria POL-JUV 0:37.581 RACE: 31 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
3. 128WASILUK Urszula POL-UKSJB  0:38.856 1. 123KORZENIEWSKA Hanna POL-UKSJB  0:29.307
4. 149STACHURSKA Maria POL-UKSSB  0:43.991 2. 127RADASZKIEWICZ Kinga POL-UKSJB  0:30.866
5. 121GRABEK-ROSZKOWSKA Lena POL-UKSJB  0:46.958 3. 108TYMCIO Juiita POL-JUV 0:32.750
144 HRYNIEWICKA Marianna POL-UKSSB . no start 4. 101KONOPKO Zofia POL-JUV 0:33.588
5. 107 SOLTYSIAK Adrianna POL-JUV 0:36.275
Chiopcy | krok SERIE 222 m 6. 120DRAGOWSKA Lena POLUKSJB  0:44.507
RACE: 26 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A RACE: 32 HEAT: 2 GROUP:B
1. 110ABRAMOWICZ Gabriel POL-JUV 0:33.311 1. 140BANASIUK Amelia POL-UKSSB  0:34.918
2. 132MROWCZYNSKI Hubert POL-UKSJB  0:33.434 2. 141CHROSCINSKA Natalia POL-UKSSB  0:35.516
3. 114SOKOLOWSKI Robert POL-JUV 0:33.713 3. 119DASZUTA Anna POL-UKSJB  0:36.563
4. 1330LECHNO Stefan POL-UKSJB  0:36.798 4. 1250KOROWSKA Michalina POL-UKSJB  0:37.677
5. 155KUZMICKI Milosz POL-UKSSB  0:40.563 5. 143DUDEK Zofia POL-UKSSB  0:37.957
152BOGDANOWICZ Dawid POL-UKSSB . o start 6. 106SAK Hanna POL-JUV 0:45.756
RACE: 27 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A RACE: 33 HEAT: 3 GROUP:C
1. 131KRUPSKI Szymon POL-UKSJB  0:35.062 1. 126POPLAWSKA Maja POL-UKSJB  0:38.538
2. 112GRABOWSKI Adrian POL-JUV 0:37.207 2. 109ZAJKOWSKA Zuzanna POL-JUV 0:38.740
3. 130KALASKA Szymon POLUKSJB  0:37.312 3. 146KUCOFAN Zofia POL-UKSSB  0:38.929
4. 154KUZENKOV Yaroslav POL-UKSSB  0:43.490 4. 142CIURA Magdalena POL-UKSSB  0:39.064
115 SZKLARUK Kornel POL-JUV . offtrack 5. 145KOLANEK Julia POL-UKSSB  0:40.345
153 KUDRYNSKI Roman POL-UKSSB . no start 6. 1050MIELJANCZYK Joanna POL-JUV 0:41.969
RACE: 28 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A RACE: 34 HEAT: 4 GROUP:D
1. 151BARYSENKA Raman POL-UKSSB  0:34.291 1. 103MASAJLO Maria POL-JUV 0:37.268
2. 113MALINOWSKI Adam POL-JUV 0:34.519 2. 102KROPIEWNICKA Antonina POL-JUV 0:38.560
3. 116 TRESZCZOTKO Michat POL-JUV 0:35.017 3. 122HOROSZKO Izabela POL-UKSJB  0:39.580
4. 129DE HAAN Oskar POL-UKSJB  0:35.784 4. 128WASILUK Urszula POL-UKSJB  0:40.045
5. 156LEWCZUK Mateusz POL-UKSSB  0:43.428 5. 124MACIEJUK Nina POL-UKSJB  0:40.626
138ROGUZ Leon POL-UKSJB . offtrack 6. 147LAHOSHENKO Mylana POL-UKSSB  0:41.410
RACE: 29 HEAT: 4 GROUP:B RACE: 35 HEAT: 5 GROUP:E
1. 117WOUTULEWICZ Mateusz POL-JUV 0:37.951 1. 150WYSOCKA Liliana POL-UKSSB  0:38.907
2. 136PARZYCH Jan POL-UKSJB  0:38.737 2. 104MEREDOVA Sofia POL-JUV 0:40.635
3. 135PAKULA Jan POL-UKSJB  0:40.629 3. 148SAMOCIK Hanna POL-UKSSB  0:42.634
4. 158NAREL Antoni POL-UKSSB  0:40.961 4. 149STACHURSKA Maria POL-UKSSB  0:46.128
5. 139 TOLWINSKI Wojciech POL-UKSJB  0:42.358 5. 121 GRABEK-ROSZKOWSKA Lena POL-UKSJB  0:47.207
6. 111 GOLUBOWICZ Grzegorz POL-JUV 0:46.281
7. 160 PARAFIANOWICZ Konrad POL-UKSSB  0:50.489 Chtopcy | krok FINAL 222 m
RACE: 30 HEAT: 5 GROUP:B RACE: 36 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 137POPLAWSKI Erest POL-UKSJB  0:38.604 1. 110ABRAMOWICZ Gabriel POL-JUV 0:32.946
2. 118ZINKIEWICZ Jeremiasz POL-JUV 0:40.525 2. 113MALINOWSKI Adam POL-JUV 0:33.679
3. 134 ORZELOWSKI Radostaw POL-UKSJB  0:41.536 3. 151BARYSENKA Raman POL-UKSSB  0:34.918
4. 162LYSHKO Andriy POL-JUV 0:41.852 4. 112GRABOWSKI Adrian POL-JUV 0:35.883
5. 150NAREL Jan POL-UKSSB  0:43.174 5. 131KRUPSKI Szymon POL-UKSJB  0:42.867
6. 157MAZURCZYK Wojciech POL-UKSSB  0:45.680 6. 132MROWCZYNSKI Hubert POL-UKSJB  0:43.715
7. 161SHNITKO Ivan POL-UKSSB  0:52.833
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Biafystok - POLSKA
6. grudnia 2024

Results
RACE: 37 HEAT: 2 GROUP:B RACE: 43 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
1. 116 TRESZCZOTKO Michat POL-JUV 0:33.224 1. 46SZATKO Zuzanna POLUKSJB  1:06.187
2. 1330LECHNO Stefan POLUKSJB  0:36.953 2. 42KOTOWSKA Alicia POLUKSJB  1:09.326
3. 130KALASKA Szymon POLUKSJB  0:37.339 3. 44PROKOPIUK Michalina POLUKSJB  1:12.347
4. 129DE HAAN Oskar POLUKSIB  0:37.477 4. 64KOSTSIK Antanina POL-UKSSB  1:27.360
5. 114SOKOLOWSKI Robert POL-JUV 0:41.323 5. 45SKRODZKA Antonina POLUKSJB  NOTIME finished ad.
6. 154KUZENKOV Yaroslav POL-UKSSB  0:41.665 63 CHUDZINSKA Nikola POL-UKSSB no finish
RACE: 38 HEAT: 3 GROUP:C JUNIORZY E SERIE 500 m
1. 156LEWCZUK Mateusz POLUKSSB  0:37.204
2. 155KUZMICKI Milosz POL-UKSSB  0:38.507 RACE: 44 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
RACE: 38 HEAT: 4 GROUP: D 1. 72MACIUKA Jakub POLUKSSB  1:03.309
1. 117WOJTULEWICZ Mateusz POL-JUV 0:38.116 2. S3KORSAK Piolr POL-UKSJB  1:03463
2. 137POPLAWSKI Emest POLUKSJB  0:38.279 3. 21KOMOCKI Kacper POL-JUV 1:06.789
3. 118ZINKIEWICZ Jeremiasz POL-JUV 0:39.512 4. T3PYLKO Krzysztof POL-UKSSB  1:24418
4 138 PARZYCH Jan POLUKSIE 03965 85KOWERDA Wiktor POL-UKSJB no finish
5. 1340RZELOWSKI Radostaw POLUKSJB  0:41.502 RACE: 45 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
6. 158NAREL Antoni POL-UKSSB  0:41.850 1. 20JAKUBOWSKI Aleksander POL-JUV 1:00.709
7. 135PAKULA Jan POLUKSJB  0:44.338 2. 23TARASIUK Piotr POL-JUV 1:01.192
RACE: 40 HEAT: 5 GROUP: E 3. T0BOROWK icha POLUKSSB  1:02.846
TP — COLIUY 0:36.582 4. 71CHUDZINSKI Gabriel POL-UKSSB  1:07.966
2. 157MAZURCZYK Wojciech POL-UKSSB  0:36.665 5. SSRAKOWICZ Michal POL-UKSJB  1:10750
3. 139 TOLWINSKI Wojciech POL-UKSJB  0:41.288 6. Z2LIASHKEVICH Mikita POL-UV 1:24488
4. 162LYSHKO Andriy POL-JUV 0:43.190 JUNIORKI D SERIE 500 m
5. 159NAREL Jan POL-UKSSB  0:44.569
6. 161SHNITKO Ivan POL-UKSSB  0:52.000 RACE: 46 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
7. 160 PARAFIANOWICZ Konrad POL-UKSSB  0:56.767 1. 25BOROWSKA Amelia POL-UKSJB  1:03.350
2. 37SIECZKOS Weronika POLUKSJB  1:08.940

JUNIORKIE SERIE 500 m 3. 61SKUPIEN Rozalia POLUKSSB  1:10.998
RACE: 41 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 4. 32KIELCZEWSKA Julianna POLUKSJB  1:13.326
1. 13POROWSKA Wiktoria POL-JUV 1:03.427 SBMAJEWSKA Maja POL-UKSSB no start
2. 65KOZLENKO Anhelyna POL-UKSSB  1:06.410 RACE: 47 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
3. 40ANDRZEJEWSKA Maria POLUKSJB  1:06.434 1. 59MANCEWICZ Nadia POL-UKSSB  1:05.151
4. §7STEFANOWICZ Zofia POL-JUV 1:26.668 2. 39ZIEMNICKA Bianka POL-UKSJB  1:06.576
5. 66MALEVICH Sofiya POL-UKSSB  1:26.678 3. 33LEONOWICZ Karina POL-UKSJB  1:11.951

47 SZYMBORSKA Iga POL-UKSJB . o start 4. 27GARBALA Aleksandra POL-UKSJB  NOTIME finished
RACE: 42 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A 29KAMINSKA Melania POL-UKSJB false start
1. 43MUCHA Hanna POLUKSJB  1:04478 RACE: 48 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
2. 11GIERASIMCZUK Zofia POL-JUV 1:05.621 1. 30KARWEL Lidia POL-UKSJB  1:02.462
3. 48ZABROCKA Zofia POLUKSIB  1:07.075 2. 57GRYNCEWICZ Katarzyna POL-UKSSB  1:04.884
4. 41KORZENIEWSKA Helena POLUKSIB  1:12.682 3. 56CAR Emilia POL-UKSSB  1:05.465
5. 86KURYLO Miena POL-JUV 1:21.818 4. 31KIEDYSZ Rozalia POL-UKSJB  1:24.285

12KMIEC Pola POL-JUV - false start 62 SZAWIEL Matgorzata POL-UKSSB false start
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Biafystok - POLSKA
6. grudnia 2024

Results
RACE: 49 HEAT: 4 GROUP:B JUNIORKI E FINAL 500 m
1. 34MUCHA Zofia POLUKSJB  1:16.840
2. 28GRYGO Nela POLUKSJB  1:22336 RACE: 55 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
3. 26DANOWSKA Zoja POLUKSJB  1:24.259 1. 13POROWSKA Wiktoria POL-JUV 1:03.426
4. 36SABAT Natalia POLUKSJB  1:26.746 2. 46SZATKO Zuzanna POL-UKSJB  1:04.487
38 VOLKAVA Sofya POL-UKSJB - no start 3. 43MUCHA Hanna POL-UKSJB 1:04.813
60 SHUHAJ Ksenia POL-UKSSB . o start 4. 11GIERASIMCZUK Zofia POL-JUV 1:04.961
5. 42KOTOWSKA Alicja POLUKSJB  1:10.122
JUNIORZY D SERIE 500 m 6. 45SKRODZKA Antonina POLUKSJB  1:25.897
RACE: 50 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 7. 65KOZLENKO Anhelyna POLUKSSB  1:27.137
1. 49JAKUBOWSKI Alex POLUKSJB  1:03.627 RACE: 56 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B
2. 84SAKOWSKI Pawel POL-JUV 1:03.732 1. 40ANDRZEJEWSKA Maria POLUKSJB  1:05.178
3. 51NAZARKO Mateusz POLUKSJB  1:13.169 2. 48ZABROCKA Zofia POLUKSJB  1:05.900
4. 6TFISZER Kacper POL-UKSSB  1:16.687 3. 44PROKOPIUK Michalina POLUKSJB  1:10.354
69MEDRYCKI Jakub POL-UKSSB . no finish 4. 41KORZENIEWSKA Helena POLUKSJB  1:12.456
19 TRESZCZOTKO Bartiomie] POL-JUV . o start 5. 64KOSTSIK Antanina POL-UKSSB  1:19.080
83WECLAWSKI Szymon POL-JUV . o start 87 STEFANOWICZ Zofia POL-JUV no finish
RACE: 51 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A RACE: 57 HEAT: 3 GROUP: C
1. 68KOLODZIEJUK Arkadiusz POL-UKSSB  1:05.625 1. 86KURYLO Milena POL-JUV 1:21.419
2. 82STANULEWICZ Kacper POL-JUV 1:07.355 2. 66MALEVICH Sofiya POLUKSSB  1:27.634
3. 50KASJANOWICZ Franciszek POLUKSJB  1:20.627
4. 81POROWSKI Maksymilian POL-JUV 1:26.360 JUNIORZY E FINAL 500 m
52 OSWIECINSKI Grzegorz POL-UKSJB - false start RACE: 58 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
18 STAWNICKI Stanistaw POL-JUV : no start 1. 20JAKUBOWSKI Aleksander POL-JUV 1:01.047
JUNIORKI C SERIE 500 m 2. 70BOROWIK Michat POL-UKSSB  1:04.049
3. 21KOMOCKI Kacper POL-JUV 1:07.536
RACE: 52 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 4. 53KORSAK Piotr POL-UKSJB 1:16.220
1. BMACIEJUK Lena POL-JUV 0:59.080 5. 72MACIUKA Jakub POL-UKSSB  1:28.374
2. 1BOK Amelia POL-JUV 0:50.482 6. 23TARASIUK Piotr POL-JUV 1:29.117
3. 4KAZIMIERCZAK Wiktoria POL-JUV 1:00.934 RACE: 59 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B
4. BPRUSZYNSKA Kamila POL-JUV 1:10.966 1. 71CHUDZINSKI Gabriel POL-UKSSB  1:06.403
5. OSAKOWICZ Antonina POL-JUY 1:47478 2. 55RAKOWICZ Michal POL-UKSJB  1:08.140
RACE: 53 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A 3. 73PYLKO Krzysztof POL-UKSSB  1:08.442
1. 7MADRA Zuzanna POL-JUV 1:00.905 4. 22LIASHKEVICH Mikita POL-JUV 1:22.354
2. 10SENDERACKA Hanna POL-JUV 1:01.405
3. 3KAZIMIERCZAK Hanna POL-JUV 1:02.829 JUNIORKID FINAL 500 m
4. 24PIATEK Aniela POLUKSJB  1:03.998 RACE: 60 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
5. B0ROGOWSKA Alicia POL-UKSJB  1:04.598 1. 30KARWEL Lidia POL-UKSJB  1:02.048
5LOKIC Laura POL-JUV : no start 2. 25BOROWSKA Amelia POL-UKSJB  1:03.235
JUNIORZY C SERIE 500 m 3. 39ZIEMNICKA Bianka POL-UKSJB  1:06.927
4. 59MANCEWICZ Nadia POL-UKSSB  1:18.856
RACE: 54 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 5. 57GRYNCEWICZ Katarzyna POL-UKSSB  1:22.551
1. 15GAWRYLUK Michat POL-JUV 0:54.915
2. 14BUJAK Oliwer POL-JUV 0:57.645
3. 17SZYMBORSKI Mikota] POL-JUV 0:57.794
16 KONONIUK Mikotaj POL-JUV . false start
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Results
RACE: 61 HEAT: 2 GROUP:B JUNIORKIE SERIE 222 m
1. 56CAR Emilia POL-UKSSB  1:07.298
2. 37SIECZKOS Weronika POL-UKSJB  1:07.717 2 RACE: 69 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
3. 32KIELCZEWSKA Julianna POL-UKSJB  1:12.005 1 1. 13POROWSKA Wikoria POL-JUV 0:28.412
4. 61SKUPIEN Rozalia POL-UKSSB  1:14.216 2. 41KORZENIEWSKA Helena POL-UKSJB  0:32.565
5. 33LEONOWICZ Karina POL-UKSJB  1:14.670 3. B4KOSTSIK Antanina POL-UKSSB  0:34.032
RACE: 62 HEAT: 3 GROUP: C 4. 87STEFANOWICZ Zofia POL-JUV 0:38.580
. 31KIEDYSZ Rozala POLUKSIE 111237 5. 44PROKOPIUK Michalina POL-UKSJB  NOTIME finished
2. 27GARBALA Aleksandra POL-UKSJB  1:24.828 46SZATKO Zuzanna POL-UKS.B false start
RACE: 63 HEAT: 4 GROUP:D RACE: 70 HEAT: 2 GROUP:A
L 34MUCHA Zofia POLUKSIB 11347 1. 43MUCHA Hanna POL-UKSJB  0:30.454
2 26DANOWSKA Zoja POLUKSSE 116389 2. 48ZABROCKA Zofia POL-UKSJB  0:30.862
2 28GRYGO Nela POLUKSIE 118334 3. 86KURYLO Milena POL-JUV 0:37.220
4 36SABAT Natalia POLUKSIE 124310 4 11 GERASIMCZUK Zofia POL-JUV 0:41.017
63 CHUDZINSKA Nikola POL-UKSSB off track
JUNIORZY D FINAL 500 m 47 SZYMBORSKA Iga POL-UKSJB no start
RACE: 64 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A RACE: 71 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
1 49 JAKUBOWSKI Alex POLUKSIB  1:02457 u 1. 65KOZLENKO Anhelyna POL-UKSSB  0:30.721
5 B4SAKOWSKI Pawel POLLILY 1:03519 ” 2. 42KOTOWSKA Alicja POL-UKSJB  0:31.937
3. B8KOLODZIEJUK Arkadiusz POL-UKSSB  1:03.678 13 3. 12KMIEC Pola POL-JUV 0:32.804
4. B2STANULEWICZ Kacper POL-JUV 1:07.343 8 4. BEMALEVICH Sofiya POL-UKSSB  0:37.946
5. 51NAZARKO Mateuss POLUKSIE  1:10.369 5 5. 45SKRODZKA Antonina POL-UKSJB  0:43.729
6 50KASIANOWICZ Franciszek POLUKSIB 111145 3 6. 40ANDRZEJEWSKA Maria POL-UKSJB  0:50.810  adv.
RACE: 65 HEAT: 2 GROUP:B JUNIORZY E SERIE 222 m
1. 81POROWSKI Maksymilian POL-JUV 1:11.149 2
2. B7TFISZER Kacper POL-UKSSB  1:17.242 1 RACE: 72 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 20JAKUBOWSKI Aleksander POL-JUV 0:27.771
JUNIORKI C FINAL 500 m 2. 53KORSAK Piotr POL-UKSJB  0:28.302
3. 71CHUDZINSKI Gabriel POL-UKSSB  0:30.572
RACE: 66 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 4. 21KOMOCKI Kacper POL-JUV 0:31.701
1. 1BOK Amelia POL-JUV 0:58.780 34 5. 55RAKOWICZ Michat POL-UKSJB  0:39.103
2. 6MACIEJUK Lena POL-JUV 0:59.006 21
3. 7MADRA Zuzanna POL-JUV 0:59.349 13 RACE: 73 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
4 4KAZIMIERCZAK Wikioria POL-JUV 1:00.095 8 1. 23TARASIUK Piotr FOLWY 0:28.297
5 10SENDERACKA Hanma POLILY 1:01.040 5 2. 73PYLKO Krzysztof POL-UKSSB  0:40.550
SKAZIMIERCZAK Hanna POLILY ) osat 3 3. 72MACIUKA Jakub POL-UKSSB  0:43.450
4. 22LIASHKEVICH Mikita POL-JUV 0:46.423
RACE: 67 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B 5. 85KOWERDA Wiktor POL-UKSJB  0:46.434  adv.
1. BOROGOWSKA Alicja POL-UKSJB  1:10.121 2 7J0BOROWIK Michal POLUKSSB impeding
2. 9SAKOWICZ Antonina POL-JUV 1:14.075 1
3. 24PIATEK Aniela POL-UKSJB  1:28.770 JUNIORKID SERIE 333 m
8PRUSZYNSKA Kamila POL-JUV - false start
RACE: 74 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
JUNIORZY C FINAL 500 m 1. 25BOROWSKA Amelia POL-UKSJB  0:42.470
2. 37SIECZKOS Weronika POL-UKSJB  0:45.739
RACE: 68 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 3. 61SKUPIEN Rozalia POL-UKSSB  0:46.082
1. 1SGAWRYLUK Michat POL-JUV 0:54.473 34 4. 32KIELCZEWSKA Julianna POL-UKSJB  0:47.371
2. 14BUJAK Oliwer POL-JUV 0:57.119 21 5MAJEWSKA Maja POLUKSSB o sart
3. 17SZYMBORSKI Mikotai POL-JUV 0:57.257 13
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Results
RACE: 75 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A RACE: 81 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 39ZIEMNICKA Bianka POLUKSJB  0:45.228 1. 10SENDERACKA Hanna POLJWV  0:40611
2. 29KAMINSKA Melania POLUKSIB  0:47.303 2. TMADRA Zuzamna POLUWY  0:42:116
3. 33LEONOWICZ Karina POLUKSJB  0:48.867 3. BOROGOWSKA Alcja POLUKSJB  0:47.940
4. 27GARBALA Aleksandra POLUKSJB  0:53.354 4. 24PIATEK Anila POLUKSJB  0:59.162
5. 59MANCEWICZ Nadia POLUKSSB  1:03.268 5. 1BOK Amelia POLJWY  1:14612
RACE: 76 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A 5LOKIC Laura POL-JUV no start
1. 30KARWEL Lidia POLUKSJB  0:41.281 JUNIORZY C SERIE 333 m
2. 57GRYNCEWICZ Katarzyna POLUKSSB  0:42222
3. 31KIEDYSZ Rozalia POL-UKSJB  0:45.816 RACE: 82 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
4. S6CAR Emili POL-UKSSB  0:46.427 1. 15GAWRYLUK Michat POLJWV  0:36579
5. 62SZAWIEL Malgorzata POL-UKSSB  0:46.521 2. 17SZYMBORSKI Mikola POLJWV 037572
RACE: 77 HEAT: 4 GROUP: B 3. 14BUJAK Oliver POLJWY  0:39.118
3 MUCHA Zofa COLUKSIE 042719 4. 1BKONONIUK Mikol POLJWY  0:54456
2. 26DANOWSKA Zoja POLUKSIB  0:49970 JUNIORKI E FINAL 222 m
3. 35SABAT Natalia POLUKSJB  0:54.182
28GRYGO Nela POL-UKSJB - false start RACE: 83 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
38VOLKAVA Sofya POL-UKSJB . no start 1. 13POROWSKA Wikioria POLJWV 028306
60SHUHAJ Ksenia POL-UKSSB . no start 2. 43MUCHA Hanna POL-UKSJB  0:29.360
3. 48ZABROCKA Zofia POLUKSIB  0:30.342
JUNIORZY D SERIE 333 m 4 42KOTOWSKA Aliga POLUKSJB  0:31.369
RACE: 78 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 5. 41KORZENEWSKA Helena POLUKSJB  0:32573
© 49 JAKUBOWSK Aok COLUKSIE 041935 6. 40ANDRZEJEWSKA Maria POLUKSJB  0:54.665
s 84 SAKOWSKI Pawet oL 043210 65KOZLENKO Anhelyna POL-UKSSB false start
3. BOMEDRYCKI Jakub POL-UKSSB  0:43.722 RACE: 84 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B
4. BTFISZER Kacper POL-UKSSB  0:48.431 1. 11GIERASIMCZUK Zofia POLJWY  0:32201
83 WECLAWSKI Szymon POL-JUV - no start 2. BEMALEVICH Sofya POLUKSSB  0:37.372
19 TRESZCZOTKO Bartiomiej POL-JUV . no start 3. 86KURYLO Miena POLJWV 037562
18STAWNICKI Stanislaw POL-JUV . no start 4. 87TSTEFANOWICZ Zofia POLJWV 038272
RACE: 79 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A 5. 64KOSTSK Antarina POLUKSSB  0:41511
1. 5208WIECINSKI Grzegorz POL-UKSJB  0:41.397 6. 12KMIEC Pola POLIUV: 042433
2. 6BKOLODZIEJUK Arkadiusz POL-UKSSB  0:43.765 RACE: 85 HEAT: 3 GROUP: C
3. 50KASJANOWICZ Franciszek POLUKSJB  0:46.311 1. 45SKRODZKA Antonina POLUKSJB  0:29.778
4. B2STANULEWICZ Kacper POLUWV  0:46332 2. 44PROKOPIUK Michalina POLUKSJB  0:31.407
5. 51NAZARKO Mateusz POLUKSJB  0:46.798
6. 81POROWSKI Maksymilian POLUWV  0:54230 JUNIORZY E FINAEL 222 m
JUNIORKI C SERIE 333 m RACE: 86 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 20JAKUBOWSKI Aleksander POLJWY 027595
RACE: 80 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 2. 23TARASIUK Piotr POLJWY  0:27.848
1. 6MACIEJK Lena POLJUV  0:40.460 3. T2MACIUKA Jakub POLUKSSB  0:28.077
2. 4KAZMIERCZAK Wiktoria POLJUV  0:40.900 4. T3PYLKO Krzysziof POLUKSSB  0:34.237
3. 8PRUSZYNSKA Kamila POLJUV  0:47.144 5. 71CHUDZINSKI Gabriel POLUKSSB  0:34672
4. 9SAKOWICZ Antonina POL-JUV  0:50.668 6. B5KOWERDA Wiktor POLUKSJB  0:38.759
3KAZIMIERCZAK Hanna POL-JUV . no start 7. 53KORSAK Piolr POLUKSIB  0:49.442
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RACE: 87 HEAT: 2 GROUP:B JUNIORKI C FINAL 333 m
1. 21KOMOCKI Kacper POL-JUV 0:31.757
2. 22LIASHKEVICH Mikita POL-JUV 0:36.442 RACE: 94 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

55RAKOWICZ Michat POL-UKSJB . false start 1. 10SENDERACKA Hanna POL-JUV 0:39.872

2. 4KAZIMIERCZAK Wiktoria POL-JUV 0:40.044

JUNIORKID FINAL 333 m 3 7MADRA Zuzanna POL-JUV 0:40.250
RACE: 88 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 4. BMACIEJUK Lena POL-JUV 0:40.395
1 30KARWEL Lida POLUKSIB  0:41.282 2 5. 80ROGOWSKA Alicja POL-UKSJB  0:47.115
2. 57GRYNCEWICZ Katarzyna POL-UKSSB  0:43.028 21 6. BPRUSZYNSKA Kamila FOLWY 0:47.255
3. 39ZIEMNICKA Bianka POL-UKSJB  0:43.338 13 RACE: 95 HEAT: 2 GROUP:B
4. 25BOROWSKA Amelia POL-UKSJB  0:43.368 8 1. 1BOK Amelia POL-JUV 0:40.681
5. 37SIECZKO$ Weronika POL-UKSJB  0:44579 5 2. 9SAKOWICZ Antonina POL-JUV 0:51.081
RACE: 89 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B 3. 24PIATEK Aniela POL-UKSJB  0:52.866
1. 31KIEDYSZ Rozalia POL-UKSJB  0:43.831 3 JUNIORZY C FINAL 333 m
2. 56CAR Enmilia POL-UKSSB  0:44.286 2
3. 61SKUPIEN Rozalia POL-UKSSB  0:46.395 1 RACE: 96 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
4. 29KAMINSKA Melania POL-UKSJB  0:49.656 1. 15GAWRYLUK Michat POL-JUV 0:38.323
5. 33LEONOWICZ Karina POL-UKSJB  0:50.230 2. 17SZYMBORSKI Mikotaj POL-JUV 0:38.551
RACE: 90 HEAT: 3 GROUP: C 3. 14BUJAK Oliwer POL-JUV 0:39.003
1. 59MANCEWICZ Nadia POL-UKSSB  0:45.872 4. 16KONONIUK Mikolaj POL-JUV 0:59.289
2. 32KIELCZEWSKA Julianna POL-UKSJB  0:49.397
3. 27GARBALA Aleksandra POL-UKSJB  0:52.689

62 SZAWIEL Matgorzata POL-UKSSB . false start
RACE: 91 HEAT: 4 GROUP:D
1. 34MUCHA Zofia POL-UKSJB  0:43.837
2. 36SABAT Natalia POL-UKSJB  0:54.320
3. 26DANOWSKA Zoja POL-UKSIB  NOTIME finished
JUNIORZY D FINAL 333 m
RACE: 92 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 5208WIECINSKI Grzegorz POL-UKSJB  0:40.398 34
2. 49JAKUBOWSKI Alex POL-UKSJB  0:40.927 2
3. 84SAKOWSKI Pawel POL-JUV 0:42.007 13
4. 68KOLODZIEJUK Arkadiusz POL-UKSSB  0:42.969 8
5. 50KASJANOWICZ Franciszek POL-UKSJB  0:45.620 5
6. 69MEDRYCKI Jakub POL-UKSSB  0:46.027 3
RACE: 93 HEAT: 2 GROUP:B
1. 82STANULEWICZ Kacper POL-JUV 0:45.413 2
2. 51NAZARKO Mateusz POL-UKSJB  0:47.619 1
3. 81POROWSKI Maksymilian POL-JUV 0:59.255

67 FISZER Kacper POL-UKSSB - no start

Speedskating Pro 2022 V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic; The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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Pomiar czasu i przygotowanie: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

Puchar Biategostoku |
Biatystok - POLSKA
6. grudnia 2024

Distance Classification

Dziewczynki | krok 333 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 123 KORZENIEWSKA Hanna POL-UKSJB 41 0:42.345
2. 2. 101 KONOPKO Zofia POL-JUV 21 2 044495
3. 3. 127 RADASZKIEWICZ Kinga POL-UKSJB 13 3 045232
4, 4, 140 BANASIUK Amelia POL-UKSSB 8 4 049158
5, 5. 106 SAK Hanna POL-JUV 5 5  0:55238
6. 6. 108 TYMCIO Julita POL-JUV 3 6 053467
7. 1. 107 SOLTYSIAK Adrianna POL-JUV 2 7 051283
8. 2. 125 OKOROWSKA Michalina POL-UKSJB 1 8  0:53.762
9. 3. 109 ZAJKOWSKA Zuzanna POL-JUV 9 0:56.210

10. 4, 145 KOLANEK Julia POL-UKSSB 10 0:57.233
11. 5. 126 POPLAWSKA Maja POL-UKSJB 11 0:57.471
12.  PEN 146 KUCOFAN Zofia POL-UKSSB 12 0:53.556
13. 1. 120 DRAGOWSKA Lena POL-UKSJB 13 0:49.259
14, 2. 119 DASZUTA Anna POL-UKSJB 14 0:52.488
15. 3. 141 CHROSCINSKA Natalia POL-UKSSB 15 0:55.090
16. 4, 143 DUDEK Zofia POL-UKSSB 16 0:56.076
17. 5. 142 CIURA Magdalena POL-UKSSB 17 0:57.266
18. 6. 105 OMIELJANCZYK Joanna POL-JUV 18 0:58.564
19. 1. 103 MASAJLO Maria POL-JUV 19 0:53.869
20. 2. 147 LAHOSHENKO Mylana POL-UKSSB 20 0:55.219
21. 3. 128 WASILUK Urszula POL-UKSJB 21 0:57.085
22. 4, 104 MEREDOVA Sofia POL-JUV 22 0:57.464
23. 5. 122 HOROSZKO |Izabela POL-UKSJB 23 0:59.072
24, 6. 124 MACIEJUK Nina POL-UKSJB 24 0:57.646
25. 1. 102 KROPIEWNICKA Antonina POL-JUV 25 1:00.395
26. 2. 148 SAMOCIK Hanna POL-UKSSB 26 1:05.634
27. 3. 149 STACHURSKA Maria POL-UKSSB 27 1:05.718
28. 4, 121 GRABEK-ROSZKOWSKA Lena POL-UKSJB 28 1:13.170
29. PEN 150 WYSOCKA Liliana POL-UKSSB 29 1:00.700
DNS 144 HRYNIEWICKA Marianna POL-UKSSB 30

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
SERIE
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Pomiar czasu i przygotowanie: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

Puchar Biategostoku |
Biatystok - POLSKA
6. grudnia 2024

Distance Classification

Dziewczynki | krok 222 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time

1. 1. 123 KORZENIEWSKA Hanna POL-UKSJB 34 1 0:29.397 A FINAL
2. 2. 127 RADASZKIEWICZ Kinga POL-UKSJB 21 2 0:30.866 A FINAL
3. 3. 108 TYMCIO Julita POL-JUV 13 3 0:32.727 A FINAL
4, 4. 101 KONOPKO Zofia POL-JUV 8 4 0:30.451 A FINAL
5. 5. 107 SOLTYSIAK Adrianna POL-JUV 5 5 0:34.226 A FINAL
6. 6. 120 DRAGOWSKA Lena POL-UKSJB 3 6 0:33.418 A FINAL
7. 1. 140 BANASIUK Amelia POL-UKSSB 2 7 0:34.470 B FINAL
8. 2. 141 CHROSCINSKA Natalia POL-UKSSB 1 8 0:35.516 B FINAL
9. 3. 119 DASZUTA Anna POL-UKSJB 9 0:36.563 B FINAL
10. 4. 125 OKOROWSKA Michalina POL-UKSJB 10 0:37.677 B FINAL
1. 5. 143 DUDEK Zofia POL-UKSSB 1 0:37.957 B FINAL
12. 6. 106 SAK Hanna POL-JUV 12 0:38.751 B FINAL
13. 1. 126 POPLAWSKA Maja POL-UKSJB 13 0:38.538 C FINAL
14. 2. 109 ZAJKOWSKA Zuzanna POL-JUV 14 0:38.740  C FINAL
15. 3. 146 KUCOFAN Zofia POL-UKSSB 15 0:38.929  C FINAL
16. 4. 142 CIURA Magdalena POL-UKSSB 16 0:39.064 C FINAL
17. 5. 145 KOLANEK Julia POL-UKSSB 17 0:40.345 C FINAL
18. 6. 105 OMIELJANCZYK Joanna POL-JUV 18 0:40.118  C FINAL
19. 1. 103 MASAJLO Maria POL-JUV 19 0:37.268 D FINAL
20. 2. 102 KROPIEWNICKA Antonina POL-JUV 20 0:38.560 D FINAL
21. 3. 122 HOROSZKO Izabela POL-UKSJB 21 0:39.317 D FINAL
22. 4. 128 WASILUK Urszula POL-UKSJB 22 0:38.856 D FINAL
23. 5. 124 MACIEJUK Nina POL-UKSJB 23 0:38.452 D FINAL
24. 6. 147 LAHOSHENKO Mylana POL-UKSSB 24 0:35.473 D FINAL
25. 1. 150 WYSOCKA Liliana POL-UKSSB 25 0:38.907 E FINAL
26. 2. 104 MEREDOVA Sofia POL-JUV 26 0:40.635 E FINAL
21. 3. 148 SAMOCIK Hanna POL-UKSSB 27 0:41.888 E FINAL
28. 4. 149 STACHURSKA Maria POL-UKSSB 28 0:43.991 E FINAL
29. 5. 121 GRABEK-ROSZKOWSKA Lena POL-UKSJB 29 0:46.958 E FINAL

DNS 144 HRYNIEWICKA Marianna POL-UKSSB 30 B SERIE

Speedskating Pro 2022 V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic; The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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Pomiar czasu i przygotowanie: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

Puchar Biategostoku |
Biatystok - POLSKA
6. grudnia 2024

Distance Classification
Chiopcy | krok 333 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 110 ABRAMOWICZ Gabriel POL-JUV 34 1 0:48.657
2. 2. 132 MROWCZYNSKI Hubert POL-UKSJB 21 2 0:48.732
3. 3. 151 BARYSENKA Raman POL-UKSSB 13 3 0:50.740
4, 4. 115 SZKLARUK Kornel POL-JUV 8 4 0:50.844
5. 5. 116 TRESZCZOTKO Michat POL-JUV 5 5 0:50.465
6. 6. 131 KRUPSKI Szymon POL-UKSJB 3 6 0:52.256
7. 1. 133 OLECHNO Stefan POL-UKSJB 2 7 0:52.976
8. 2. 138 ROGUZ Leon POL-UKSJB 1 8 0:53.661
9. 3. 112 GRABOWSKI Adrian POL-JUV 9 0:54.970
10. 4. 114 SOKOLOWSKI Robert POL-JUV 10 0:55.849
1. 5. 130 KALASKA Szymon POL-UKSJB 1 0:58.112
12. 6. 129 DE HAAN Oskar POL-UKSJB 12 0:53.805
13. 1. 113 MALINOWSKI Adam POL-JUV 13 0:52.363
14. 2. 156 LEWCZUK Mateusz POL-UKSSB 14 0:56.041
15. 3. 155 KUZMICKI Mitosz POL-UKSSB 15 1:09.008
16. 4. 154 KUZENKOV Yaroslav POL-UKSSB 16 1:10.769

17. 1. 157 MAZURCZYK Woijciech POL-UKSSB 17 0:53.711
18. 2. 118 ZINKIEWICZ Jeremiasz POL-JUV 18 0:58.582
19. 3. 111 GOLUBOWICZ Grzegorz POL-JUV 19 1:02.250
20. 4. 137 POPLAWSKI Ernest POL-UKSJB 20 0:56.706
21. 5. 136 PARZYCH Jan POL-UKSJB 21 0:59.021
22. 6. 117 WOJTULEWICZ Mateusz POL-JUV 22 0:56.870
23. 1. 158 NAREL Antoni POL-UKSSB 23 1:02.740
24. 2. 159 NAREL Jan POL-UKSSB 24 1:03.721
25. 3. 134 ORZELOWSKI Radostaw POL-UKSJB 25 1:03.793
26. 4. 135 PAKULA Jan POL-UKSJB 26 1:07.372
21. 5. 139 TOLWINSKI Wojciech POL-UKSJB 27 1:08.105
28. 6. 162 LYSHKO Andriy POL-JUV 28 1:09.043
29. 7. 161 SHNITKO Ivan POL-UKSSB 29 1:13.661
30. 7. 160 PARAFIANOWICZ Konrad POL-UKSSB 30 NO TIME

DNS 153 KUDRYNSKI Roman POL-UKSSB 31

DNS 152 BOGDANOWICZ Dawid POL-UKSSB 31
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Pomiar czasu i przygotowanie: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

Puchar Biategostoku |
Biatystok - POLSKA
6. grudnia 2024

Distance Classification
Chiopcy | krok 222 m
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No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
110 ABRAMOWICZ Gabriel POL-JUV 34 1 0:32.946
113 MALINOWSKI Adam POL-JUV 21 2 0:33.679
151 BARYSENKA Raman POL-UKSSB 13 3 0:34.291
112 GRABOWSKI Adrian POL-JUV 8 4 0:35.883
131 KRUPSKI Szymon POL-UKSJB 5 5 0:35.062
132 MROWCZYNSKI Hubert POL-UKSJB 3 6 0:33.434
116 TRESZCZOTKO Michat POL-JUV 2 7 0:33.224
133 OLECHNO Stefan POL-UKSJB 1 8 0:36.798
130 KALASKA Szymon POL-UKSJB 9 0:37.312
129 DE HAAN Oskar POL-UKSJB 10 0:35.784
114 SOKOLOWSKI Robert POL-JUV 1 0:33.713
154 KUZENKOV Yaroslav POL-UKSSB 12 0:41.665
156 LEWCZUK Mateusz POL-UKSSB 13 0:37.294
155 KUZMICKI Mitosz POL-UKSSB 14 0:38.507
115 SZKLARUK Kornel POL-JUV 15 NO TIME
138 ROGUZ Leon POL-UKSJB 15 NO TIME
117 WOJTULEWICZ Mateusz POL-JUV 17 0:37.951
137 POPLAWSKI Ernest POL-UKSJB 18 0:38.279
118 ZINKIEWICZ Jeremiasz POL-JUV 19 0:39.512
136 PARZYCH Jan POL-UKSJB 20 0:38.737
134 ORZELOWSKI Radostaw POL-UKSJB 21 0:41.536
158 NAREL Antoni POL-UKSSB 22 0:40.961
135 PAKULA Jan POL-UKSJB 23 0:40.629
111 GOLUBOWICZ Grzegorz POL-JUV 24 0:36.582
157 MAZURCZYK Woijciech POL-UKSSB 25 0:36.665
139 TOLWINSKI Wojciech POL-UKSJB 26 0:41.288
162 LYSHKO Andriy POL-JUV 27 0:41.852
159 NAREL Jan POL-UKSSB 28 0:43.174
161 SHNITKO Ivan POL-UKSSB 29 0:52.000
160 PARAFIANOWICZ Konrad POL-UKSSB 30 0:50.489
153 KUDRYNSKI Roman POL-UKSSB 31

152 BOGDANOWICZ Dawid POL-UKSSB 31
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Pomiar czasu i przygotowanie: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

Puchar Biategostoku |
Biatystok - POLSKA
6. grudnia 2024

Distance Classification
JUNIORKIE 500 m

Rank Pos.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4, 4.
5. 5.
6. 6.
7. 7.
8. 1.
9. 2.

10. 3.
1. 4.
12. 5.
13. DNF
14. 1
15. 2.
16. DNF
17. PEN
DNS

No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
13 POROWSKA Wiktoria POL-JUV 34 1 1:03.426
46 SZATKO Zuzanna POL-UKSJB 21 2 1:04.487
43 MUCHA Hanna POL-UKSJB 13 3 1:04.478
11 GIERASIMCZUK Zofia POL-JUV 8 4 1:04.961
42 KOTOWSKA Alicja POL-UKSJB 5 5 1:09.326
45 SKRODZKA Antonina POL-UKSJB 3 6 1:25.897
65 KOZLENKO Anhelyna POL-UKSSB 2 7 1:06.410
40 ANDRZEJEWSKA Maria POL-UKSJB 1 8 1:05.178
48 ZABROCKA Zofia POL-UKSJB 9 1:05.900
44 PROKOPIUK Michalina POL-UKSJB 10 1:10.354
41 KORZENIEWSKA Helena POL-UKSJB 1 1:12.456
64 KOSTSIK Antanina POL-UKSSB 12 1:19.080
87 STEFANOWICZ Zofia POL-JUV 13 1:26.668
86 KURYLO Milena POL-JUV 14 1:21.419
66 MALEVICH Sofiya POL-UKSSB 15 1:26.678
63 CHUDZINSKA Nikola POL-UKSSB 16 NO TIME
12 KMIEC Pola POL-JUV 17 NO TIME
47 SZYMBORSKA Iga POL-UKSJB 18

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
C FINAL
A SERIE
A SERIE
A SERIE
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Pomiar czasu i przygotowanie: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

Puchar Biategostoku |
Biatystok - POLSKA
6. grudnia 2024

Distance Classification

JUNIORKI E 222 m
Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time

1. 1. 13 POROWSKA Wiktoria POL-JUV 34 1 0:28.306 A FINAL
2. 2. 43 MUCHA Hanna POL-UKSJB 21 2 0:29.360 A FINAL
3. 3. 48 ZABROCKA Zofia POL-UKSJB 13 3 0:30.342 A FINAL
4, 4. 42 KOTOWSKA Alicja POL-UKSJB 8 4 0:31.369 A FINAL
5. 5. 41 KORZENIEWSKA Helena POL-UKSJB 5 5 0:32565 A FINAL
6. 6. 40 ANDRZEJEWSKA Maria POL-UKSJB 3 6 0:50.810 A FINAL
7. PEN 65 KOZLENKO Anhelyna POL-UKSSB 2 7 0:30.721 A FINAL
8. 1. 11 GIERASIMCZUK Zofia POL-JUV 1 8 0:32.201 B FINAL
9. 2. 66 MALEVICH Sofiya POL-UKSSB 9 0:37.372 B FINAL
10. 3. 86 KURYLO Milena POL-JUV 10 0:37.220 B FINAL
1. 4. 87 STEFANOWICZ Zofia POL-JUV 1 0:38.272 B FINAL
12. 5. 64 KOSTSIK Antanina POL-UKSSB 12 0:34.032 B FINAL
13. 6. 12 KMIEC Pola POL-JUV 13 0:32.894 B FINAL
14. 1. 45 SKRODZKA Antonina POL-UKSJB 14 0:29.778  C FINAL
15. 2. 44 PROKOPIUK Michalina POL-UKSJB 15 0:31.407  C FINAL
16. PEN 46 SZATKO Zuzanna POL-UKSJB 16 NOTIME A SERIE
16. PEN 63 CHUDZINSKA Nikola POL-UKSSB 16 NOTIME A SERIE

DNS 47 SZYMBORSKA Iga POL-UKSJB 18 A SERIE

Speedskating Pro 2022 V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic; The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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Pomiar czasu i przygotowanie: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

Puchar Biategostoku |
Biatystok - POLSKA
6. grudnia 2024

Distance Classification
JUNIORZYE 500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1 1. 20 JAKUBOWSKI Aleksander POL-JUV 34 1 1:00.709 A FINAL
2 2. 70 BOROWIK Michat POL-UKSSB 21 2 1:02.846 A FINAL
3 3. 21 KOMOCKI Kacper POL-JUV 13 3 1:06.789 A FINAL
4 4. 53 KORSAK Piotr POL-UKSJB 8 4 1:03.463 A FINAL
5 5. 72 MACIUKA Jakub POL-UKSSB 5 5 1:03.309 A FINAL
6 6. 23 TARASIUK Piotr POL-JUV 3 6 1:01.192 A FINAL
7 1. 71 CHUDZINSKI Gabriel POL-UKSSB 2 7 1:06.403 B FINAL
8 2. 55 RAKOWICZ Michat POL-UKSJB 1 8 1:08.140 B FINAL
9. 3. 73 PYLKO Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 9 1:08.442 B FINAL
10. 4. 22 LIASHKEVICH Mikita POL-JUV 10 1:22.354 B FINAL
1. DNF 85 KOWERDA Wiktor POL-UKSJB 1 NOTIME A SERIE
Distance Classification
JUNIORZY E 222 m
Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1 20 JAKUBOWSKI Aleksander POL-JUV 34 1 0:27.595 A FINAL
2. 2 23 TARASIUK Piotr POL-JUV 21 2 0:27.848 A FINAL
3. 3 72 MACIUKA Jakub POL-UKSSB 13 3 0:28.177 A FINAL
4. 4 73 PYLKO Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 8 4 0:34.237 A FINAL
5. 5. 71 CHUDZINSKI Gabriel POL-UKSSB 5 5 0:30.572 A FINAL
6. 6 85 KOWERDA Wiktor POL-UKSJB 3 6 0:38.759 A FINAL
7. 7 53 KORSAK Piotr POL-UKSJB 2 7 0:28.302 A FINAL
8. 1 21 KOMOCKI Kacper POL-JUV 1 8 0:31.701 B FINAL
9. 2 22 LIASHKEVICH Mikita POL-JUV 9 0:36.442 B FINAL
10. PEN 55 RAKOWICZ Michat POL-UKSJB 10 0:39.103 B FINAL
1. PEN 70 BOROWIK Michat POL-UKSSB 1 NOTIME A SERIE

Speedskating Pro 2022 V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic; The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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Pomiar czasu i przygotowanie: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

Puchar Biategostoku |
Biatystok - POLSKA
6. grudnia 2024

Distance Classification
JUNIORKID 500 m

Rank Pos.
1. 1
2. 2
3. 3
4, 4
5. 5
6. 1.
7. 2.
8. 3
9. 4

10. 5

1. 1

12. 2.

13. PEN

13. PEN

15. 1

16.

17.

18. 4.
DNS
DNS
DNS

No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
30 KARWEL Lidia POL-UKSJB 34 1 1:02.048
25 BOROWSKA Amelia POL-UKSJB 21 2 1:03.235
39 ZIEMNICKA Bianka POL-UKSJB 13 3 1:06.576
59 MANCEWICZ Nadia POL-UKSSB 8 4 1:05.151
57 GRYNCEWICZ Katarzyna POL-UKSSB 5 5 1:04.884
56 CAR Emilia POL-UKSSB 3 6 1:05.465
37 SIECZKOS Weronika POL-UKSJB 2 7 1:.07.717
32 KIELCZEWSKA Julianna POL-UKSJB 1 8 1:12.095
61 SKUPIEN Rozalia POL-UKSSB 9 1:10.998
33 LEONOWICZ Karina POL-UKSJB 10 1:11.951
31 KIEDYSZ Rozalia POL-UKSJB 1 1:11.237
27 GARBALA Aleksandra POL-UKSJB 12 1:24.828
29 KAMINSKA Melania POL-UKSJB 13 NO TIME
62 SZAWIEL Matgorzata POL-UKSSB 13 NO TIME
34 MUCHA Zofia POL-UKSJB 15 1:13.474
26 DANOWSKA Zoja POL-UKSJB 16 1:16.389
28 GRYGO Nela POL-UKSJB 17 1:18.334
36 SABAT Natalia POL-UKSJB 18 1:24.310
58 MAJEWSKA Maja POL-UKSSB 19
60 SHUHAJ Ksenia POL-UKSSB 20
38 VOLKAVA Sofya POL-UKSJB 20

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
SERIE
SERIE
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
D FINAL
A SERIE
B SERIE
B SERIE
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Pomiar czasu i przygotowanie: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

Puchar Biategostoku |
Biatystok - POLSKA
6. grudnia 2024

Distance Classification
JUNIORKID 333 m

Rank Pos.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4, 4.
5. 5.
6. 1.
7. 2.
8. 3.
9. 4.

10. 5.
1. 1.
12. 2.
13. 3.
14. PEN
15. 1
16.
17. .
18. PEN
DNS
DNS
DNS

No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
30 KARWEL Lidia POL-UKSJB 34 1 0:41.281
57 GRYNCEWICZ Katarzyna POL-UKSSB 21 2 0:42.222
39 ZIEMNICKA Bianka POL-UKSJB 13 3 0:43.338
25 BOROWSKA Amelia POL-UKSJB 8 4 0:42.470
37 SIECZKOS Weronika POL-UKSJB 5 5 0:44.579
31 KIEDYSZ Rozalia POL-UKSJB 3 6 0:43.831
56 CAR Emilia POL-UKSSB 2 7 0:44.286
61 SKUPIEN Rozalia POL-UKSSB 1 8 0:46.082
29 KAMINSKA Melania POL-UKSJB 9 0:47.303
33 LEONOWICZ Karina POL-UKSJB 10 0:48.867
59 MANCEWICZ Nadia POL-UKSSB 1 0:45.872
32 KIELCZEWSKA Julianna POL-UKSJB 12 0:47.371
27 GARBALA Aleksandra POL-UKSJB 13 0:52.689
62 SZAWIEL Matgorzata POL-UKSSB 14 0:46.521
34 MUCHA Zofia POL-UKSJB 15 0:42.719
36 SABAT Natalia POL-UKSJB 16 0:54.182
26 DANOWSKA Zoja POL-UKSJB 17 0:49.970
28 GRYGO Nela POL-UKSJB 18 NO TIME
58 MAJEWSKA Maja POL-UKSSB 19
38 VOLKAVA Sofya POL-UKSJB 20
60 SHUHAJ Ksenia POL-UKSSB 20
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FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
SERIE
SERIE
SERIE
SERIE
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Puchar Biategostoku |
Biafystok - POLSKA
6. grudnia 2024

Distance Classification
JUNIORZYD 500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time

1. 1 49 JAKUBOWSKI Alex POL-UKSJB 34 1 1:02.157 A FINAL
2. 2 84 SAKOWSKI Pawet POL-JUV 21 2 1:03.519 A FINAL
3. 3. 68 KOLODZIEJUK Arkadiusz POL-UKSSB 13 3 1:03.678 A FINAL
4, 4. 82 STANULEWICZ Kacper POL-JUV 8 4 1:07.343 A FINAL
5. 5 51 NAZARKO Mateusz POL-UKSJB 5 5 1:10.369 A FINAL
6. 6 50 KASJANOWICZ Franciszek POL-UKSJB 3 6 1111145 A FINAL
7. 1 81 POROWSKI Maksymilian POL-JUV 2 7 1111149 B FINAL
8. 2 67 FISZER Kacper POL-UKSSB 1 8 1:16.687 B FINAL
9. DNF 69 MEDRYCKI Jakub POL-UKSSB 9 NOTIME A SERIE
10. PEN 52 OSWIECINSKI Grzegorz POL-UKSJB 10 NOTIME A SERIE

DNS 18 STAWNICKI Stanistaw POL-JUV 1 A SERIE

DNS 19 TRESZCZOTKO Barttomiej POL-JUV 1 A SERIE

DNS 83 WECLAWSKI Szymon POL-JUV 1 A SERIE

Distance Classification
JUNIORZY D 333 m
Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time

1 1. 52 OSWIECINSKI Grzegorz POL-UKSJB 34 1 0:40.398 A FINAL
2 2. 49 JAKUBOWSKI Alex POL-UKSJB 21 2 0:40.927 A FINAL
3 3. 84 SAKOWSKI Pawet POL-JUV 13 3 0:42.007 A FINAL
4 4. 68 KOLODZIEJUK Arkadiusz POL-UKSSB 8 4 0:42.969 A FINAL
5 5. 50 KASJANOWICZ Franciszek POL-UKSJB 5 5 0:45.620 A FINAL
6 6. 69 MEDRYCKI Jakub POL-UKSSB 3 6 0:43.722 A FINAL
7 1. 82 STANULEWICZ Kacper POL-JUV 2 7 0:45413 B FINAL
8 2. 51 NAZARKO Mateusz POL-UKSJB 1 8 0:46.798 B FINAL
9. 3. 81 POROWSKI Maksymilian POL-JUV 9 0:54.230 B FINAL
10. DNS 67 FISZER Kacper POL-UKSSB 10 0:48.431 B FINAL

DNS 19 TRESZCZOTKO Barttomiej POL-JUV 1 A SERIE

DNS 83 WECLAWSKI Szymon POL-JUV 1 A SERIE

DNS 18 STAWNICKI Stanistaw POL-JUV 1 A SERIE

Speedskating Pro 2022 V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic; The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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Distance Classification
JUNIORKIC 500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time

1. 1. 1 BOK Amelia POL-JUV 34 1 0:58.780 A FINAL
2. 2. 6 MACIEJUK Lena POL-JUV 21 2 0:59.006 A FINAL
3. 3. 7 MADRA Zuzanna POL-JUV 13 3 0:59.349 A FINAL
4, 4. 4 KAZIMIERCZAK Wiktoria POL-JUV 8 4 1:00.095 A FINAL
5. 5. 10 SENDERACKA Hanna POL-JUV 5 5 1:01.040 A FINAL
6. DNS 3 KAZIMIERCZAK Hanna POL-JUV 3 6 1:02.829 A FINAL
7. 1. 80 ROGOWSKA Alicia POL-UKSJB 2 7 1:04598 B FINAL
8. 2. 9 SAKOWICZ Antonina POL-JUV 1 8 1:14.075 B FINAL
9. 3. 24 PIATEK Aniela POL-UKSJB 9 1:03.998 B FINAL
10. PEN 8 PRUSZYNSKA Kamila POL-JUV 10 1:10.966 B FINAL

DNS 5 LOKIC Laura POL-JUV 1 A SERIE

Distance Classification
JUNIORKI C 333 m
Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time

1 1. 10 SENDERACKA Hanna POL-JUV 34 1 0:39.872 A FINAL
2 2. 4 KAZIMIERCZAK Wiktoria POL-JUV 21 2 0:40.044 A FINAL
3 3. 7 MADRA Zuzanna POL-JUV 13 3 0:40.250 A FINAL
4 4. 6 MACIEJUK Lena POL-JUV 8 4 0:40.395 A FINAL
5 5. 80 ROGOWSKA Alicia POL-UKSJB 5 5 0:47.115 A FINAL
6 6. 8 PRUSZYNSKA Kamila POL-JUV 3 6 0:47.144 A FINAL
7 1. 1 BOK Amelia POL-JUV 2 7 0:40.681 B FINAL
8 2. 9 SAKOWICZ Antonina POL-JUV 1 8 0:50.668 B FINAL
9 3. 24 PIATEK Aniela POL-UKSJB 9 0:52.866 B FINAL

DNS 3 KAZIMIERCZAK Hanna POL-JUV 10 A SERIE

DNS 5 LOKIC Laura POL-JUV 10 A SERIE

Speedskating Pro 2022 V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic; The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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Distance Classification
JUNIORZYC 500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 15 GAWRYLUK Michat POL-JUV 34 1 0:54.473 A FINAL
2. 14 BUJAK Oliwer POL-JUV 21 2 0:57.119 A FINAL
3. . 17 SZYMBORSKI Mikotaj POL-JUV 13 3 0:57.257 A FINAL
4, PEN 16 KONONIUK Mikotaj POL-JUV 4 NOTIME A SERIE

Distance Classification
JUNIORZY C 333 m

Rank  Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1 1. 15 GAWRYLUK Michat POL-JUV 34 1 0:36.579 A FINAL
2 2. 17 SZYMBORSKI Mikotaj POL-JUV 21 2 0:37.572 A FINAL
3 3. 14 BUJAK Oliwer POL-JUV 13 3 0:39.003 A FINAL
4 4. 16 KONONIUK Mikotaj POL-JUV 8 4 0:54.456 A FINAL

Speedskating Pro 2022 V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic; The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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OVERALL CLASSIFICATION Dziewczynki | krok
Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR Best Time

1. 123 KORZENIEWSKA Hanna POL-UKSJB 1. 1. 68 2 0:42.345
2. 127 RADASZKIEWICZ Kinga POL-UKSJB 3. 2 34 5 0:45.232
3. 101 KONOPKO Zofia POL-JUV 2. 4. 29 6 0:44.495
4. 108 TYMCIO Julita POL-JUV 6. 3. 16 9 0:53.467
5, 140 BANASIUK Amelia POL-UKSSB 4. 7. 10 1 0:49.158
6. 107 SOLTYSIAK Adrianna POL-JUV 7. 5. 7 12 0:51.283
7. 106 SAK Hanna POL-JUV 5. 12. 5 17 0:55.238
8. 120 DRAGOWSKA Lena POL-UKSJB 13. 6. 3 19 0:49.259
9. 125 OKOROWSKA Michalina POL-UKSJB 8. 10. 1 18 0:53.762
10. 141 CHROSCINSKA Natalia POL-UKSSB 15. 8. 1 23 0:55.090
11. 119 DASZUTA Anna POL-UKSJB 14. 9. 23 0:52.488
12. 109 ZAJKOWSKA Zuzanna POL-JUV 9. 14. 23 0:56.210
13. 126 POPLAWSKA Maja POL-UKSJB 11. 13. 24 0:57.471
14, 145 KOLANEK Julia POL-UKSSB 10. 17 27 0:57.233
15. 143 DUDEK Zofia POL-UKSSB 16. 11 27 0:56.076
16. 146 KUCOFAN Zofia POL-UKSSB 12. 15 27 0:53.556
17. 142 CIURA Magdalena POL-UKSSB 17. 16 33 0:57.266
18. 105 OMIELJANCZYK Joanna POL-JUV 18. 18 36 0:58.564
19. 103 MASAJLO Maria POL-JUV 19. 19. 38 0:53.869
20. 128 WASILUK Urszula POL-UKSJB 21. 22. 43 0:57.085
21. 147 LAHOSHENKO Mylana POL-UKSSB 20. 24. 44 0:55.219
22. 122 HOROSZKO Izabela POL-UKSJB 23. 21. 44 0:59.072
23 102 KROPIEWNICKA Antonina POL-JUV 25. 20. 45 1:00.395
24, 124 MACIEJUK Nina POL-UKSJB 24. 23. 47 0:57.646
25. 104 MEREDOVA Sofia POL-JUV 22. 26. 48 0:57.464
26. 148 SAMOCIK Hanna POL-UKSSB 26. 27. 53 1:05.634
27. 150 WYSOCKA Liliana POL-UKSSB 29. 25. 54 1:00.700
28. 149 STACHURSKA Maria POL-UKSSB 27. 28. 55 1:05.718
29. 121 GRABEK-ROSZKOWSKA Lena POL-UKSJB 28. 29. 57 1:13.170
30. 144 HRYNIEWICKA Marianna POL-UKSSB 30. 30 60 NO TIME
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OVERALL CLASSIFICATION Chiopcy | krok

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR Best Time
1. 110 ABRAMOWICZ Gabriel POL-JUV 1. 1. 68 2 0:48.657
2 151 BARYSENKA Raman POL-UKSSB 3. 3. 26 6 0:50.740
3 132 MROWCZYNSKI Hubert POL-UKSJB 2. 6. 24 8 0:48.732
4, 113 MALINOWSKI Adam POL-JUV 13. 2. 21 15 0:52.363
5. 131 KRUPSKI Szymon POL-UKSJB 6. 5. 8 1" 0:52.256
6 112 GRABOWSKI Adrian POL-JUV 9. 4. 8 13 0:54.970
7 115 SZKLARUK Kornel POL-JUV 4. 15. 8 19 0:50.844
8. 116 TRESZCZOTKO Michat POL-JUV 5 7. 7 12 0:50.465
9. 133 OLECHNO Stefan POL-UKSJB 7. 8. 3 15 0:52.976
10. 138 ROGUZ Leon POL-UKSJB 8. 15. 1 23 0:53.661
1. 130 KALASKA Szymon POL-UKSJB 1. 9. 20 0:58.112
12. 114 SOKOLOWSKI Robert POL-JUV 10. 11. 21 0:55.849
13. 129 DE HAAN Oskar POL-UKSJB 12. 10. 22 0:53.805
14, 156 LEWCZUK Mateusz POL-UKSSB 14. 13. 27 0:56.041
15. 154 KUZENKOV Yaroslav POL-UKSSB 16. 12. 28 1:10.769
16. 155 KUZMICKI Mitosz POL-UKSSB 15. 14. 29 1:09.008
17. 118 ZINKIEWICZ Jeremiasz POL-JUV 18. 19. 37 0:58.582
18. 137 POPLAWSKI Ernest POL-UKSJB 20. 18 38 0:56.706
19. 117 WOJTULEWICZ Mateusz POL-JUV 22. 17. 39 0:56.870
20. 136 PARZYCH Jan POL-UKSJB 21. 20. 41 0:59.021
21. 157 MAZURCZYK Woijciech POL-UKSSB 17. 25. 42 0:53.711
22. 111 GOLUBOWICZ Grzegorz POL-JUV 19. 24. 43 1:02.250
23. 158 NAREL Antoni POL-UKSSB 23. 22 45 1:02.740
24, 134 ORZELOWSKI Radostaw POL-UKSJB 25. 21. 46 1:03.793
25. 135 PAKULA Jan POL-UKSJB 26. 23. 49 1:07.372
26. 159 NAREL Jan POL-UKSSB 24, 28. 52 1:03.721
27. 139 TOLWINSKI Woiciech POL-UKSJB 27. 26. 53 1:08.105
28. 162 LYSHKO Andriy POL-JUV 28. 27. 55 1:09.043
29. 161 SHNITKO Ivan POL-UKSSB 29. 29. 58 1:13.661
30. 160 PARAFIANOWICZ Konrad POL-UKSSB 30. 30 60 NO TIME
31. 152 BOGDANOWICZ Dawid POL-UKSSB 31. 31 62 NO TIME
31. 153 KUDRYNSKI Roman POL-UKSSB 31. 31 62 NO TIME
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OVERALL CLASSIFICATION JUNIORKI E

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR Best Time
1. 13 POROWSKA Wiktoria POL-JUV 1. 1. 68 2 1:03.426
2. 43 MUCHA Hanna POL-UKSJB 3. 2 34 5 1:04.478
3. 46 SZATKO Zuzanna POL-UKSJB 2. 16. 21 18 1:04.487
4, 42 KOTOWSKA Alicia POL-UKSJB 5 4. 13 9 1:09.326
5. 48 ZABROCKA Zofia POL-UKSJB 9. 3. 13 12 1:05.900
6. 11 GIERASIMCZUK Zofia POL-JUV 4. 8. 9 12 1:04.961
7. 41 KORZENIEWSKA Helena POL-UKSJB 11. 5. 5 16 1:12.456
8. 40 ANDRZEJEWSKA Maria POL-UKSJB 8. 6. 4 14 1:05.178
9. 65 KOZLENKO Anhelyna POL-UKSSB 7. 7. 4 14 1:06.410
10. 45 SKRODZKA Antonina POL-UKSJB 6. 14. 3 20 1:25.897
1. 66 MALEVICH Sofiya POL-UKSSB 15. 9. 24 1:26.678
12. 86 KURYLO Milena POL-JUV 14. 10. 24 1:21.419
13. 87 STEFANOWICZ Zofia POL-JUV 13. 11. 24 1:26.668
14, 64 KOSTSIK Antanina POL-UKSSB 12. 12. 24 1:19.080
15. 44 PROKOPIUK Michalina POL-UKSJB 10. 15. 25 1:10.354
16. 12 KMIEC Pola POL-JUV 17. 13. 30 NO TIME
17. 63 CHUDZINSKA Nikola POL-UKSSB 16. 16. 32 NO TIME
18. 47 SZYMBORSKA Iga POL-UKSJB 18. 18. 36 NO TIME

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION JUNIORZY E

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR Best Time
1. 20 JAKUBOWSKI Aleksander POL-JUV 1. 1. 68 2 1:00.709
2. 23 TARASIUK Piotr POL-JUV 6. 2. 24 8 1:01.192
3. 70 BOROWIK Michat POL-UKSSB 2. 1. 21 13 1:02.846
4, 72 MACIUKA Jakub POL-UKSSB 5 3. 18 8 1:03.309
5. 21 KOMOCKI Kacper POL-JUV 3. 8. 14 1 1:06.789
6. 53 KORSAK Piotr POL-UKSJB 4. 7. 10 1 1:03.463
7. 73 PYLKO Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 9. 4. 8 13 1:08.442
8. 71 CHUDZINSKI| Gabriel POL-UKSSB 7. 5. 7 12 1:06.403
9. 85 KOWERDA Wiktor POL-UKSJB 11. 6. 3 17 NO TIME
10. 55 RAKOWICZ Michat POL-UKSJB 8. 10. 1 18 1:08.140
1. 22 LIASHKEVICH Mikita POL-JUV 10. 9. 19 1:22.354
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OVERALL CLASSIFICATION JUNIORKI D
Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR Best Time
1. 30 KARWEL Lidia POL-UKSJB 1. 1. 68 2 1:02.048
2. 25 BOROWSKA Amelia POL-UKSJB 2. 4. 29 6 1:03.235
3. 39 ZIEMNICKA Bianka POL-UKSJB 3. 3. 26 6 1:06.576
4, 57 GRYNCEWICZ Katarzyna POL-UKSSB 5 2 26 7 1:04.884
5. 59 MANCEWICZ Nadia POL-UKSSB 4. 11. 8 15 1:05.151
6. 37 SIECZKOS Weronika POL-UKSJB 7. 5. 7 12 1:.07.717
7. 56 CAR Emilia POL-UKSSB 6. 7. 5 13 1:05.465
8. 31 KIEDYSZ Rozalia POL-UKSJB 11. 6. 3 17 1:11.237
9. 61 SKUPIEN Rozalia POL-UKSSB 9. 8. 1 17 1:10.998
10. 32 KIELCZEWSKA Julianna POL-UKSJB 8. 12. 1 20 1:12.095
1. 33 LEONOWICZ Karina POL-UKSJB 10. 10. 20 1:11.951
12. 29 KAMINSKA Melania POL-UKSJB 13. 9. 22 NO TIME
13. 27 GARBALA Aleksandra POL-UKSJB 12. 13. 25 1:24.828
14, 62 SZAWIEL Matgorzata POL-UKSSB 13. 14. 27 NO TIME
15. 34 MUCHA Zofia POL-UKSJB 15. 15. 30 1:13.474
16. 26 DANOWSKA Zoja POL-UKSJB 16. 17. 33 1:16.389
17. 36 SABAT Natalia POL-UKSJB 18. 16. 34 1:24.310
18. 28 GRYGO Nela POL-UKSJB 17. 18. 35 1:18.334
19. 58 MAJEWSKA Maija POL-UKSSB 19. 19. 38 NO TIME
20. 38 VOLKAVA Sofya POL-UKSJB 20. 20. 40 NO TIME
20. 60 SHUHAJ Ksenia POL-UKSSB 20. 20. 40 NO TIME
OVERALL CLASSIFICATION JUNIORZY D
Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR Best Time
1. 49 JAKUBOWSKI Alex POL-UKSJB 1. 2 55 3 1:02.157
2. 84 SAKOWSKI Pawet POL-JUV 2. 3. 34 5 1:03.519
3. 52 OSWIECINSKI Grzegorz POL-UKSJB 10. 1. 34 1 NO TIME
4, 68 KOLODZIEJUK Arkadiusz POL-UKSSB 3. 4. 21 7 1:03.678
5. 82 STANULEWICZ Kacper POL-JUV 4. 7. 10 1 1:07.343
6. 50 KASJANOWICZ Franciszek POL-UKSJB 6. 5. 8 1 1:11.145
7. 51 NAZARKO Mateusz POL-UKSJB 5. 8. 6 13 1:10.369
8. 69 MEDRYCKI Jakub POL-UKSSB 9. 6. 3 15 NO TIME
9. 81 POROWSKI Maksymilian POL-JUV 7. 9. 2 16 1:11.149
10. 67 FISZER Kacper POL-UKSSB 8. 10. 1 18 1:16.687
1. 19 TRESZCZOTKO Barttomiej POL-JUV 1. 1. 22 NO TIME
1. 83 WECLAWSKI Szymon POL-JUV 1. 1. 22 NO TIME
1. 18 STAWNICKI Stanistaw POL-JUV 1. 1. 22 NO TIME
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OVERALL CLASSIFICATION JUNIORKI C

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR Best Time
1. 10 SENDERACKA Hanna POL-JUV 5 1. 39 6 1:01.040
2. 1 BOK Amelia POL-JUV 1. 7. 36 8 0:58.780
3. 6 MACIEJUK Lena POL-JUV 2. 4. 29 6 0:59.006
4, 4 KAZIMIERCZAK Wiktoria POL-JUV 4, 2. 29 6 1:00.095
5. 7 MADRA Zuzanna POL-JUV 3. 3 26 6 0:59.349
6. 80 ROGOWSKA Alicja POL-UKSJB 7. 5. 7 12 1:04.598
7. 3 KAZIMIERCZAK Hanna POL-JUV 6. 10. 3 16 1:02.829
8. 8 PRUSZYNSKA Kamila POL-JUV 10. 6. 3 16 1:10.966
9. 9 SAKOWICZ Antonina POL-JUV 8. 8. 2 16 1:14.075
10. 24 PIATEK Aniela POL-UKSJB 9. 9 18 1:03.998
1. 5 LOKIC Laura POL-JUV 11. 10. 21 NO TIME

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION JUNIORZY C

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR Best Time
1. 15 GAWRYLUK Michat POL-JUV 1. 1. 68 2 0:54.473
2. 14 BUJAK Oliwer POL-JUV 2. 3. 34 5 0:57.119
3. 17 SZYMBORSKI Mikofaj POL-JUV 3. 2 34 5 0:57.257
4 16 KONONIUK Mikotaj POL-JUV 4. 4 8 8 NO TIME

Speedskating Pro 2022 V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic; The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition

Date and Time of Issue : 07.12.2024 08:48:09

Page 5of £




Pomiar czasu i przygotowanie: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

Puchar Biategostoku |
Biatystok - POLSKA
6. grudnia 2024

© N N o

27
27
28

41
42
43
43
56
69
69
70
70
71
83

44
73

Infringement Report

Dziewczynki | krok

Race. Distance and Round Start.- No, Name, Member Offences and Remarks
333m SERIE 121 GRABEK-ROSZKOWSKA Lena POL-UKSJB finished
333m SERIE 144 HRYNIEWICKA Marianna POL-UKSSB no start
333 m FINAL 146 KUCOFAN Zofia POL-UKSSB off track
333 m FINAL 145 KOLANEK Julia POL-UKSSB finished
333 m FINAL 126 POPLAWSKA Maja POL-UKSJB finished
333 m FINAL 150 WYSOCKA Liliana POL-UKSSB off track
222 m SERIE 144 HRYNIEWICKA Marianna POL-UKSSB no start

Chtopcy | krok

Race. Distance and Round Start.- No, Name, Member Offences and Remarks
333m SERIE 152 BOGDANOWICZ Dawid POL-UKSSB no start
333m SERIE 153 KUDRYNSKI Roman POL-UKSSB no start
333m SERIE 154 KUZENKOV Yaroslav POL-UKSSB finished
333m SERIE 160 PARAFIANOWICZ Konrad POL-UKSSB finished
222 m SERIE 152 BOGDANOWICZ Dawid POL-UKSSB no start
222 m SERIE 153 KUDRYNSKI Roman POL-UKSSB no start
222 m SERIE 115 SZKLARUK Kornel POL-JUV off track
222 m SERIE 138 ROGUZ Leon POL-UKSJB off track
JUNIORKI E
Race. Distance and Round Start.- No, Name, Member Offences and Remarks
500 m SERIE 47 SZYMBORSKA Iga POL-UKSJB no start
500 m SERIE 12 KMIEC Pola POL-JUV false start FS
500 m SERIE 63 CHUDZINSKA Nikola POL-UKSSB no finish
500 m SERIE 45 SKRODZKA Antonina POL-UKSJB finished adv.
500 m FINAL 87 STEFANOWICZ Zofia POL-JUV no finish
222 m SERIE 44 PROKOPIUK Michalina POL-UKSJB finished
222 m SERIE 46 SZATKO Zuzanna POL-UKSJB false start FS
222 m SERIE 47 SZYMBORSKA Iga POL-UKSJB no start
222 m SERIE 63 CHUDZINSKA Nikola POL-UKSSB off track OFF
222 m SERIE 40 ANDRZEJEWSKA Maria POL-UKSJB adv.
222 m FINAL 65 KOZLENKO Anhelyna POL-UKSSB false start
JUNIORZY E
Race. Distance and Round Start.- No, Name, Member Offences and Remarks
500 m SERIE 85 KOWERDA Wiktor POL-UKSJB no finish
222 m SERIE 85 KOWERDA Wiktor POL-UKSJB adv.
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81

Infringement Report

222 m SERIE 70 BOROWIK Michat POL-UKSSB impeding C-4
222'm FINAL 55 RAKOWICZ Michat POL-UKSJB false start FS
JUNIORKI D
Race. Distance and Round Start.- No, Name, Member Offences and Remarks
500 m SERIE 58 MAJEWSKA Maja POL-UKSSB no start
500 m SERIE 27 GARBALA Aleksandra POL-UKSJB finished
500 m SERIE 29 KAMINSKA Melania POL-UKSJB false start FS
500 m SERIE 62 SZAWIEL Matgorzata POL-UKSSB false start FS
500 m SERIE 38 VOLKAVA Sofya POL-UKSJB no start
500 m SERIE 60 SHUHAJ Ksenia POL-UKSSB no start
333m SERIE 58 MAJEWSKA Maja POL-UKSSB no start
333m SERIE 28 GRYGO Nela POL-UKSJB false start FS
333m SERIE 38 VOLKAVA Sofya POL-UKSJB no start
333m SERIE 60 SHUHAJ Ksenia POL-UKSSB no start
333 m FINAL 62 SZAWIEL Matgorzata POL-UKSSB false start FS
333 m FINAL 26 DANOWSKA Zoja POL-UKSJB finished
JUNIORZY D
Race. Distance and Round Start.- No, Name, Member Offences and Remarks
500 m SERIE 69 MEDRYCKI Jakub POL-UKSSB no finish
500 m SERIE 83 WECLAWSKI Szymon POL-JUV no start
500 m SERIE 19 TRESZCZOTKO Bartiomie; POL-JUV no start
500 m SERIE 18 STAWNICKI Stanistaw POL-JUV no start
500 m SERIE 52 OSWIECINSKI Grzegorz POL-UKSJB false start FS
333m SERIE 18 STAWNICKI Stanistaw POL-JUV no start
333 m SERIE 19 TRESZCZOTKO Barttomiej POL-JUV no start
333m SERIE 83 WECLAWSKI Szymon POL-JUV no start
333 m FINAL 67 FISZER Kacper POL-UKSSB no start
JUNIORKI C
Race. Distance and Round Start.- No, Name, Member Offences and Remarks
500 m SERIE 5LOKIC Laura POL-JUV no start
500 m FINAL 3 KAZIMIERCZAK Hanna POL-JUV no start
500 m FINAL 8 PRUSZYNSKA Kamila POL-JUV false start FS
333m SERIE 3 KAZIMIERCZAK Hanna POL-JUV no start
333 m SERIE 5 LOKIC Laura POL-JUV no start

Speedskating Pro 2022 V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic; The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition

Date and Time of Issue : 07.12.2024 08:49:19

Page 2 of &




Pomiar czasu i przygotowanie: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

Puchar Biategostoku |
Biatystok - POLSKA
6. grudnia 2024

Infringement Report

JUNIORZY C
Race. Distance and Round Start.- No, Name, Member Offences and Remarks
54 500 m SERIE 16 KONONIUK Mikotaj POL-JUV false start FS
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